CLEVELAND COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

Cleveland County Community Foundation is your local home for charitable giving, connecting donors, community leaders and nonprofit organizations to philanthropic services and resources that enrich our community.



Cleveland County Courthouse, Shelby, North Carolina

The Cleveland County Community Foundation, a regional affiliate of Foundation For The Carolinas, was established in 1985 by local leaders to encourage philanthropy and strengthen the community. We provide philanthropic solutions to address current and emerging community issues and support the good work of local nonprofits. Our mission is to bring together donors, community leaders and nonprofits to make positive impacts throughout Cleveland County, North Carolina. We make it easy for our generous clients to achieve their philanthropic goals. Learn more about the flexible ways to maximize your charitable impact and establish a legacy of giving in Cleveland County.

Contact us today for more information:

Phone 704.998.6412

Email

philanthropy @fftc.org

Learn more www.clevelandcounty-cf.org We offer smart, forwardthinking philanthropic solutions to help people and organizations achieve their charitable dreams.

Our general endowment supports the good works of Cleveland County nonprofits through an annual competitive grantmaking program. Your contribution helps to support the organizations that strengthen our community.

Our experienced team helps families and individuals reach their charitable goals through highly personalized philanthropic solutions, such as donor advised funds, with the option to create an endowment to establish your legacy in Cleveland County.

We bring expertise to local nonprofits in all facets of endowment management, provide cost-effective investment solutions and planned giving support.

Philanthropy can make great business sense. We help businesses manage charitable giving through employee relief programs and other turn-key corporate giving solutions, so you can stay focused on business priorities.

We accept a wide array of assets, including cash, stocks, real property, closely held business interests, qualified retirement plans or IRA assets, life insurance proceeds and trust assets.

Our unique relationship with FFTC provides fiduciary management capabilities, experienced staff, accountability, investment expertise and administrative support.

Engaged local leaders serve on our Board of Trustees, forging a common charitable vision that enhances Cleveland County today and for the future.

Cleveland County Community Foundation

An Affiliate of Foundation For The Carolinas



2019 Board of Trustees

Cindy Teddy, Chair Civic Leader

Ralph Meekins, Vice Chair Teddy & Meekins, Attorneys

Bill Chambless, Immediate Past Chair Carolinas Commercial Realty

W. Ted Alexander Preservation North Carolina

Helen Jeffords Civic Leader

Jennie Lambert Civic Leader

Myra McGinnis Hospice Cleveland County

Michael Philbeck Coldwell Banker Commercial

David Schweppe The Schweppe Law Firm, P.A.

William Thompson Saint Peter Church

Jason Winn Nationwide/Winn Insurance

By the Numbers

Total Affiliated Assets: \$6.584.306

2018 Affiliated Grants Awarded: \$795.357